® @

AN
-5
@./W

WSS\

@

"

Q@ TO
R ENG
@\\\m NS
DT R
Be
®

RKSOTRIGEN-61

\
X

%

9
Q
N

/,




RK50TR9G8N-61 PART LIST
No Description Qty No Description
Frame 1 75 |Outer Rear Stabilizer Cover
Bearing 620322 2 76 |Adjusment Support
Left Side Cover 1 77 |Adjustment Knob
Allen Bolt(M8x15) 2 78  [Foot Pad
Washer § 18x § 9x2.0t Chrome 15 79  |Truss Philips Screw(M4x12)
Belt Wheel 80 |Upright
Magnet 81 |Foam Grip
Crank Post + Iron Board 82  [Truss Philips Screw(M5x15)
C Ring 83 |Upright Part of Hand Pulse Sq
Allen Bolt(M6xP1.0x15) 84 [Al Tube
Spring Washer(M6x1.5t) 85 [M6 Blind Nut

Wave Washer 86 |Counter Sink Philips Screw(M4x15
Bushing 87 |Runner Iron Plate

Belt 88 |Runner Fixing Iron Plate
Sensor Wire 89  |Counter Sink Philips Screw(M4x10

Adjustment Cable

90

Plastic Pad

Frame Part of Hand Pulse Wire

91

Truss Hex Screw(M6x35)

Round Shaped Sensor Fixing Pl

92

Inner Al Tube Fixing Plate

Round Philips Self Tapping Screw(

93

Adjustment Handle

N —f— === — === —
—[oloo || ||| |— o e|oR [ [ o —

—l—l—— W= oo === ==~ B ===

Grinding Wheel 94 |Outer Black Leather Cover
22 |Allen Flange Nut 95 |Rotating Part
23 |Washer 06 |Handrail for Moving
24 |Straight Crank (Left) 97 |Computer
25 |Sraight Crank (Right) 98 |Hand Pulse Wire
26 |Crank Cover 99 |Upper Control Wire
27 |Allen Flange Steel Screw 100 |Truss philips Screw(M5x10)
28 |ldler Fixing Iron Plate 102 |Seat Pad
29  [Truss Hex Screw(M10x20) 104 [Newspaper Holder Iron String
30 |M10 Nylon Nut(14 Sides) 105 [Loer Control Wire
31 |Idler Flex Spring 106 |Transparent Bottle
32 [Adjustment Screw 107 |[Bottle Holder
33 |Flange Nut 108 |Truss Hex Screw(M8x15)
34 |Truss Hex Screw(M10x45) 109 |Truss Carriage Screw(M8x56)
35 |Bearing 6000ZZ 110 [Mm8 Cap Nut Nickel
36 |[Idler Bushing 112 |Spring Washer(M8x2.0t) Nickel
37 |M10 Nylon Nut (17 Sides) 113 |washer § 20x § 9x2.0t
38 |Front Left Chain Guard 116 |4mm Hex Wrench
39 |Front Right Chain Guard 117 |Cross Open Spanner
41  [Counter Sink Philips Self Tappingd 16 118 |6mm Hex Wrench
472 [Plastic Sticky Mat 1 119 |Left Pedal
43 |Thumb Philips Screw(M6x25) 1 120 |Right Pedal
45 |CKS Hex Screw(M8x18) 8 122 |Middle Control Wire
46 [Rear Left Chain Guard 1 123 |Adjustment Motor
47 [Rear Right Chain Guard 1 124 |Round Head Philips Screw(M5x12)
48 |Left Rear Decoration Cover 1 125 |Allen Nut
49 [Right Rear Decoration Cover 1 126 |[Chest Belt

SY1EL > H 2!




RK50TR9G8N-61 PART LIST

No Description Qty No Description Qty
51 |Seat Sliding Part 1 127 |[Adaptor 1
52 |Sleeve 8 130 [washer § 18x § 7x2.0t 1
53 [Wheel 8 136 [CKS Hex Screw + Washer(M5x16) 1
54 |Flat Head Hex Screw 6 137 |Washer 1
55 [M10 Cap Nut 6 142 [Spring Washer(M8x2.0t) Chrome 3
56 |Sleeve 1 144 |Left Pedal Silver Decal 1
57 |[Spring 1 145 |Right Pedal Silver Decal 1
59 |Handle 1 146 |Silver Decal Under Seat (Left) 1
60 |Tue End( §31.8x1.5t) 2 147 |Silver Decal Under Seat (Right) 1
61 |Rouond Head Philips Self Tapping 2 148 [washer § 18x § 9x2.0t BK 10
62 |Hand Pulse Sensor 2 149 |[Tube End( § 28.6x1.5t) 2
63 |Handrail Part of Hand Pulse § 1 150 |Flat Head Eccentric ScrewSAG3515 2
64 |HDR Foam Grip 2 151 [Nylon Nut M8;13 Sides 5
65 |Wire Cap 2 152 [Screw Cover(PCZ18175) 2
66 |Front Stabilizer 1 153 |[Rotating Parts Assembly 1
67 |Inner Front Stabilizer Cover (Left) 1 154 |Adjustment Handle Assembly 1
68 |Outer Front Stabilizer (Left) 1 155 |Plastic Handle 1
69 |Plastic Wheel 2 156 |Washer § 8.5X § 15X1.0 1
70 |Truss Philips Self Tapping Screw(S 4 157 |Cylinder 1
71 |Truss Philips Screw(M4x15) 12 158 |Backrest 1
72 |Inner Front Stabilizer Cover (Right) 1 159 [Truss Hex Subland Screw 1
73 |Outer Front Stabilizer Cover (Right 1 160 [Tuss Hex Screw 1
74 |Rear Stabilizer 1




